
General information about company

Scrip code 543330

NSE Symbol DEVYANI

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE872J01023

Name of the company Devyani International Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No

Pre Scheme_DIL

305405
Stamp

305405
Stamp



Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? Yes No Yes No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? Yes Yes

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 9.94

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 10.9

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 12.44

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 13.58

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 14.12



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class
of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of
shares on
fully diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class eg:X Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

7 756602190 756602190 61.37 756602190 756602190 61.37 756602190

(B) Public 243356 476270101 476270101 38.63 476270101 476270101 38.63 1226800 1226800 477496901

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 243363 1232872291 1232872291 100 1232872291 1232872291 100 1226800 1226800 1234099091



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

61.31 3500 0 3500 0 756602190

(B) Public 38.69 23718413 4.98 476270096 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 23718413 1.92 3500 0 3500 0 1232872286 0 0 0



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of
shares on
fully diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg: X Class

eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 4 41776220 41776220 3.39 41776220 41776220 3.39 41776220

(d) Any Other
(specify) 3 714825970 714825970 57.98 714825970 714825970 57.98 714825970

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 7 756602190 756602190 61.37 756602190 756602190 61.37 756602190

(2) Foreign

(e) Any Other
(specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

7 756602190 756602190 61.37 756602190 756602190 61.37 756602190

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 26 195972370 195972370 15.9 195972370 195972370 15.9 0 0 195972370

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 7 6321509 6321509 0.51 6321509 6321509 0.51 0 0 6321509

(d) Banks 1 840007 840007 0.07 840007 840007 0.07 0 0 840007

(e) Insurance
Companies 5 36544765 36544765 2.96 36544765 36544765 2.96 0 0 36544765

(h) Sovereign Wealth
Funds 1 21000 21000 0 21000 21000 0 0 0 21000

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 3 5603 5603 0 5603 5603 0 0 0 5603

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 43 239705254 239705254 19.44 239705254 239705254 19.44 0 0 239705254

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

97 68575852 68575852 5.56 68575852 68575852 5.56 0 0 68575852



(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

8 2557217 2557217 0.21 2557217 2557217 0.21 0 0 2557217

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 105 71133069 71133069 5.77 71133069 71133069 5.77 0 0 71133069

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

5 16297965 16297965 1.32 16297965 16297965 1.32 0 0 16297965

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 47300 47300 47300

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

236993 51160983 51160983 4.15 51160983 51160983 4.15 0 0 51160983

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

23 11788076 11788076 0.96 11788076 11788076 0.96 0 0 11788076

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 3274 2851263 2851263 0.23 2851263 2851263 0.23 0 0 2851263

(j) Foreign Nationals 1 932143 932143 0.08 932143 932143 0.08 0 0 932143

(k) Foreign
Companies 6 48635035 48635035 3.94 48635035 48635035 3.94 0 0 48635035

(l) Bodies Corporate 512 32099377 32099377 2.6 32099377 32099377 2.6 0 0 32099377

(m) Any Other
(specify) 2394 1666936 1666936 0.14 1666936 1666936 0.14 1179500 1179500 2846436

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 243208 165431778 165431778 13.42 165431778 165431778 13.42 1226800 1226800 166658578

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

243356 476270101 476270101 38.63 476270101 476270101 38.63 1226800 1226800 477496901

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 243363 1232872291 1232872291 100 1232872291 1232872291 100 1226800 1226800 1234099091

Total
(A+B+C ) 243363 1232872291 1232872291 100 1232872291 1232872291 100 1226800 1226800 1234099091



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 3.39 0 0 0 0 41776220

(d) Any Other
(specify) 57.92 3500 0 3500 0 714825970

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 61.31 3500 0 3500 0 756602190

(2) Foreign

(e) Any Other
(specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

61.31 3500 0 3500 0 756602190

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 15.88 0 0 195972370 0 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 0.51 5566180 88.05 6321509 0 0 0

(d) Banks 0.07 840007 100 840007 0 0 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 2.96 0 0 36544765 0 0 0

(h) Sovereign Wealth
Funds 0 0 0 21000 0 0 0

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 0 0 0 5603 0 0 0



Sub-Total
(B)(1) 19.42 6406187 2.67 239705254 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

5.56 0 0 68575852 0 0 0

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

0.21 0 0 2557217 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 5.76 0 0 71133069 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

1.32 0 0 16297965 0 0 0

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

4.15 1189661 2.33 51160978 0 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

0.96 230550 1.96 11788076 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 0.23 673513 23.62 2851263 0 0 0

(j) Foreign Nationals 0.08 932143 100 932143 0 0 0

(k) Foreign
Companies 3.94 13231588 27.21 48635035 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 2.6 1054771 3.29 32099377 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 0.23 0 0 1666936 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 13.5 17312226 10.46 165431773 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

38.69 23718413 4.98 476270096 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 23718413 1.92 1232872286

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 23718413 1.92 3500 0 3500 0 1232872286



Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Textual
Information(1)



Text Block

Textual Information(1)

(i) Mr. Ravi Kant Jaipuria being NRI holds 21,14,103 Equity Shares (i.e. 0.17%) on non-repatriable basis. (ii) Pursuant to
Scheme of Amalgamation (Scheme) approved by the Honble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai vide its Order
dated February 17, 2023, Geld Consultancy Services Private Limited stands merged with SFT Technologies Private Limited
and accordingly SFT Technologies Private Limited has been included as part of the Promoter Group of Devyani
International Limited. Since, Geld Consultancy Services Private Limited did not hold any share in the share capital of
Devyani International Limited on the Effective Date of the Scheme, no share of Devyani International Limited has been
transferred to SFT Technologies Private Limited in terms of the Scheme. (iii) Please note that the Company had allotted
9,35,000 fully paid-up equity shares on September 25, 2025, to option grantee(s) upon exercise of options vested under the
Employees Stock Option Scheme 2021 of the Company. Hence, the paid-up equity share capital of the Company stands
increased to Rs. 1,23,28,72,291, however, corporate action for the same was filed with the Depositories post September 30,
2025. Further, trading approval for these shares was granted by NSE and BSE on October 23, 2025 which was effective
from October 24, 2025. (iv) Pursuant to change in name as approved by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs from Accorbev
(Telangana) Private Limited to Accor Realcon Private Limited, the new name Accor Realcon Private Limited have been
shown in pt. A(1)(d) of Table II. (v) Pursuant to approval of de-registration by Jebel Ali Free Zone Authority, Dubai, UAE,
Wellness Holdings Limited has been removed from pt. A(2)(d) of Table II.



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAVI KANT
JAIPURIA

VARUN
JAIPURIA

MADHAV H
MARIWALA

VIVEK
GUPTA

Vivek Gupta
HUF

Madhav Mariwala
HUF

Aishwarya M
Mariwala

PAN (II) ANJPJ6194Q AHAPJ9246N AADPM2325B AESPG5015K AAAHV2948E AABHM5657C AXJPM9087H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2114103 39625617 1500 35000 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

2114103 39625617 1500 35000 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.17 3.21 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 2114103 39625617 1500 35000 0 0 0

Total 2114103 39625617 1500 35000 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.17 3.21 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

2114103 39625617 1500 35000 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.17 3.21 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

2114103 39625617 1500 35000 0 0 0



Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12 13

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Nandini M Mariwala Kimaya Jaipuria Madhu Rajendra Jindal Bela Jyotikumar Saha Devyani Jaipuria Dhara Jaipuria

PAN (II) AAKPM5797L CBZPM5445F AAKPJ4101D ALHPS8225K AETPJ9004J ACQPJ8578E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN



Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

41776220

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

41776220

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 41776220

Total 41776220

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 3.39

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

41776220

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.39

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

41776220

Reason for not providing PAN



Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Bodies
Corporate

Partnership
Firms Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies

Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RJ CORP
LIMITED

LOTUS
HOLDINGS

MARISON
FINVEST
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SFT
TECHNOLOGIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

Devyani Jaipuria
Sports Academy
Private Limited

Cryoviva
Lifesciences
Private Limited

Varun Beverages
Limited

PAN (II) AAACA2573R AABFL2189G AAACK1996J AALCS5500R AAJCD8344G AAKCC3415A AAACV2678L

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

714821970 500 3500 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

714821970 500 3500 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

57.98 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 714821970 500 3500 0 0 0 0

Total 714821970 500 3500 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 57.98 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

714821970 500 3500 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

57.92 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 0 0 3500 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 100 0 0 0 0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 0 0 3500 0 0 0 0



As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 100 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

714821970 500 3500 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SFT Syscon
Private Limited

Sara Ferrous
Private Limited

S V S India
Private Limited

Modern Montessori
International (India)
Private Limited

Manog Securities
Private Limited

Lineage
Healthcare
Limited

KV Retail Private
Limited

PAN (II) AADCG4797Q AALCS5494E AAACS2228R AADCM4344B AAACM6584E AACCL0065H AAHCK9530D

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Category Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies

Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Jacore Energy
Private Limited

Gee Kay Builders and
Development Services
Private Limited

Empire Stocks
Private Limited

Devyani Food
Industries Limited

CV Biotech
Private Limited

Cryoviva Biotech
Private Limited

Chanda Exports
Private Limited

PAN (II) AAECJ2658J AABCG3105A AAECP0871H AABCD7572N AAICC8844R AACCC6069Q AAACC0828R

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 22 23 24

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Capital Infracon Private Limited Accor Realcon Private Limited Sylvan Realty Private Limited

PAN (II) AACCC8379H AACCI0918G AAHCS7009R Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 3

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 714825970

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 714825970

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 57.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 714825970

Total 0 0 0 714825970

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 57.98

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 714825970

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 57.92

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 0 0 0 3500

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 0 0 0 3500

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in

0 0 0 714825970



dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies

Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Accor Developers
Private Limited

Accor Industries
Private Limited Africare Limited Arctic International

Private Limited
Arctic Overseas
Pte Ltd.

Cryoviva
International Pte.
Ltd

Cryoviva
Singapore Pte.
Ltd.

PAN (II) ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)

Textual
Information(3)

Textual
Information(4)

Textual
Information(5)

Textual
Information(6)

Textual
Information(7)

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Devyani Food
Industries
(Kenya) Ltd.

RJ Corp
International (UK)
Private Limited

RDJ Global
DMCC

Reviva Cell
(Thailand)
Company Limited

Varun Developers
Private Limited

Varun Food &
Beverages (Zambia)
Limited

Fuel Buddy
Zambia Limited

PAN (II) ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(8)

Textual
Information(9)

Textual
Information(10)

Textual
Information(11)

Textual
Information(12)

Textual
Information(13)

Textual
Information(14)

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 15 16 17 18

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AFRICARE DISTRIBUTORS
LIMITED

Cryoviva Malaysia SDN.
BHD.

Reviva Cell Technologies
Pte. Ltd.

RJ International Holdco
FZCO

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in

0 0 0 0 0



dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN Textual Information(15) Textual Information(16) Textual Information(17) Textual Information(18)

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Text Block

Textual Information(1) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(2) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(3) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(4) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(5) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(6) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(7) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(8) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(9) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(10) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(11) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(12) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(13) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(14) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(15) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(16) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(17) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(18) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity



Mutual Funds

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HDFC MUTUAL
FUND - HDFC
MULTI CAP FUND

HSBC MUTUAL
FUND - HSBC
SMALL CAP FUND

KOTAK SMALL
CAP FUND

NIPPON LIFE INDIA
TRUSTEE LTD-A/C
NIPPON INDIA MUL

SUNDARAM MUTUAL
FUND A/C
SUNDARAM MID CAP
FUND

FRANKLIN
INDIA FLEXI
CAP FUND

PAN (II) AAATH1809A AAATH2467G AAATK4475F AAATR0090B AAATS2554B AAATT4931H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

16649522 16291272 17264623 66526603 18505259 14115810

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

16649522 16291272 17264623 66526603 18505259 14115810

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.35 1.32 1.4 5.4 1.5 1.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 16649522 16291272 17264623 66526603 18505259 14115810

Total 16649522 16291272 17264623 66526603 18505259 14115810

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.35 1.32 1.4 5.4 1.5 1.14

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

16649522 16291272 17264623 66526603 18505259 14115810

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.35 1.32 1.4 5.39 1.5 1.14

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0



As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

16649522 16291272 17264623 66526603 18505259 14115810

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0



Mutual Funds

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

149353089

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

149353089

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 149353089

Total 149353089

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 12.11

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

149353089

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.1

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0



Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

149353089

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) 0



Insurance Companies

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) HDFC LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAACH8755L Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

14604236 14604236

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

14604236 14604236

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.18 1.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 14604236 14604236

Total 14604236 14604236

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.18 1.18

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

14604236 14604236

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.18 1.18

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0



Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

14604236 14604236

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Foreign Companies

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) DUNEARN INVESTMENTS (MAURITIUS) PTE LTD Click here to go back

PAN (II) AACCD1254A Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

35403447 35403447

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

35403447 35403447

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.87 2.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 35403447 35403447

Total 35403447 35403447

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 2.87 2.87

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

35403447 35403447

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.87 2.87

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0



Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

35403447 35403447

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5

Category Clearing Members Independent Director or his relatives HUF Trusts ESOP or ESOS or ESPS

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 2 1 2388 3 0 2394

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

901 4635 1655054 6346 0 1666936

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

901 4635 1655054 6346 0 1666936

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0.13 0 0 0.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 901 4635 1655054 6346 0 1666936

Total 901 4635 1655054 6346 0 1666936

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0.13 0 0 0.13

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0 0 1179500 1179500

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0 0 1179500 1179500

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

901 4635 1655054 6346 1179500 2846436



Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0.13 0 0.1 0.23

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

901 4635 1655054 6346 0 1666936

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0



Sr. No. Name of Shareholder Name of the PAC Number of shares Percentage of shareholding by PAC

1 NA NA 0 0



Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Sr.
No.

Number of
shareholders

Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed
suspense account

voting rights which
are frozen

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for
public shareholders

1 0 0 0



Significant Beneficial Owners

Sr.
No.

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: Date of

creation /
acquisition
of
significant
beneficial
interest

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Whether by virtue of:

Shares Voting
rights

Rights on
distributable
dividend or
any other
distribution

Exercise
of
control

Exercise
of
significant
influence

1
RAVI
KANT
JAIPURIA

ANJPJ6194Q India
RAVI
KANT
JAIPURIA

ANJPJ6194Q India 0.17 Yes Yes 26-02-2021

2
RAVI
KANT
JAIPURIA

ANJPJ6194Q India RJ CORP
LIMITED AAACA2573R India 57.98 Yes Yes 03-09-1998

Total: 58.15 0 0





General information about company

Scrip code 543330

NSE Symbol DEVYANI

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE872J01023

Name of the company Devyani International Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No

Post Scheme Post Secondary Sale_DIL

305405
Stamp

305405
Stamp



Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? Yes No Yes No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 9.94

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 10.9

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 12.44

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 13.58

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 14.12



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class
of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of
shares on
fully diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class eg:X Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

4 861798521 861798521 47.83 861798521 861798521 47.83 861798521

(B) Public 296905 939921511 939921511 52.17 939921511 939921511 52.17 17244681 17244681 957166192

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 296909 1801720032 1801720032 100 1801720032 1801720032 100 17244681 17244681 1818964713



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

47.38 861798521

(B) Public 52.62 23718413 2.52 939921506 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 23718413 1.32 1801720027 0 0 0



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of
shares on
fully diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg: X Class

eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 2 41739720 41739720 2.32 41739720 41739720 2.32 41739720

(d) Any Other
(specify) 1 714821970 714821970 39.67 714821970 714821970 39.67 714821970

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 3 756561690 756561690 41.99 756561690 756561690 41.99 756561690

(2) Foreign

(e) Any Other
(specify) 1 105236831 105236831 5.84 105236831 105236831 5.84 105236831

Sub-Total
(A)(2) 1 105236831 105236831 5.84 105236831 105236831 5.84 105236831

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

4 861798521 861798521 47.83 861798521 861798521 47.83 861798521

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 50 377630918 377630918 20.96 377630918 377630918 20.96 0 0 377630918

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 16 19203567 19203567 1.07 19203567 19203567 1.07 0 0 19203567

(d) Banks 1 840007 840007 0.05 840007 840007 0.05 0 0 840007

(e) Insurance
Companies 10 55541948 55541948 3.08 55541948 55541948 3.08 0 0 55541948

(h) Sovereign Wealth
Funds 1 21000 21000 0 21000 21000 0 0 0 21000

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 5 60491 60491 0 60491 60491 0 0 0 60491

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 83 453297931 453297931 25.16 453297931 453297931 25.16 0 0 453297931

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

209 230965405 230965405 12.82 230965405 230965405 12.82 0 0 230965405



(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

18 6379953 6379953 0.35 6379953 6379953 0.35 0 0 6379953

(g) Any Other
(specify) 1 30229853 30229853 1.68 30229853 30229853 1.68 0 0 30229853

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 228 267575211 267575211 14.85 267575211 267575211 14.85 0 0 267575211

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

6 19124655 19124655 1.06 19124655 19124655 1.06 0 0 19124655

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 1 6381 6381 0 6381 6381 0 47300 47300 53681

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

287922 71969523 71969523 3.99 71969523 71969523 3.99 0 0 71969523

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

38 18153598 18153598 1.01 18153598 18153598 1.01 0 0 18153598

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 4563 4201778 4201778 0.23 4201778 4201778 0.23 0 0 4201778

(j) Foreign Nationals 1 932143 932143 0.05 932143 932143 0.05 0 0 932143

(k) Foreign
Companies 6 48635035 48635035 2.7 48635035 48635035 2.7 0 0 48635035

(l) Bodies Corporate 729 39245147 39245147 2.18 39245147 39245147 2.18 0 0 39245147

(m) Any Other
(specify) 3328 16780109 16780109 0.93 16780109 16780109 0.93 17197381 17197381 33977490

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 296594 219048369 219048369 12.16 219048369 219048369 12.16 17244681 17244681 236293050

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

296905 939921511 939921511 52.17 939921511 939921511 52.17 17244681 17244681 957166192

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 296909 1801720032 1801720032 100 1801720032 1801720032 100 17244681 17244681 1818964713

Total
(A+B+C ) 296909 1801720032 1801720032 100 1801720032 1801720032 100 17244681 17244681 1818964713



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 2.29 41739720

(d) Any Other
(specify) 39.3 714821970

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 41.59 756561690

(2) Foreign

(e) Any Other
(specify) 5.79 105236831

Sub-Total
(A)(2) 5.79 105236831

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

47.38 861798521

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 20.76 0 0 377630918 0 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 1.06 5566180 28.99 19203567 0 0 0

(d) Banks 0.05 840007 100 840007 0 0 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 3.05 0 0 55541948 0 0 0

(h) Sovereign Wealth
Funds 0 0 0 21000 0 0 0

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 0 0 0 60491 0 0 0



Sub-Total
(B)(1) 24.92 6406187 1.41 453297931 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

12.7 0 0 230965405 0 0 0

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

0.35 0 0 6379953 0 0 0

(g) Any Other
(specify) 1.66 0 0 30229853 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 14.71 0 0 267575211 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

1.05 0 0 19124655 0 0 0

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 0 0 0 6381 0 0 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

3.96 1189661 1.65 71969518 0 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

1 230550 1.27 18153598 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 0.23 673513 16.03 4201778 0 0 0

(j) Foreign Nationals 0.05 932143 100 932143 0 0 0

(k) Foreign
Companies 2.67 13231588 27.21 48635035 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 2.16 1054771 2.69 39245147 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 1.87 0 0 16780109 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 12.99 17312226 7.9 219048364 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

52.62 23718413 2.52 939921506 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 23718413 1.32 1801720027



Total
(A+B+C ) 100 23718413 1.32 1801720027

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Textual
Information(1)



Text Block

Textual Information(1)

The shareholding pattern has been prepared in the following two situations wherein 18.5% of the total paid-up equity share
capital of the Transferor Company held by Sapphire Foods Mauritius Limited (a promoter of the Transferor Company): (i)
1st Situation: Assuming 18.5% of the total paid-up equity share capital of the Transferor Company held by Sapphire Foods
Mauritius Limited (a promoter of the Transferor Company) sold to Arctic International Private Limited (a member of
promoter group entity of the Transferee Company), as a part of the SFIL Secondary Sale (as defined in the Scheme) i.e.
Post-arrangement (Post SFIL Secondary Sale); or (ii) 2nd Situation: Assuming 18.5% of the total paid-up equity share
capital of the Transferor Company held by Sapphire Foods Mauritius Limited (a promoter of the Transferor Company) has
not been sold to Arctic International Private Limited (a member of promoter group entity of the Transferee Company) i.e.
Post-arrangement (Pre SFIL Secondary Sale). It is hereby clarified that no additional equity shares of the Transferee
Company shall be issued/ allotted to any member of the Promoter/ Promoter Group of the Transferee Company pursuant to
the above arrangement. The Promoters/ Persons belonging to the Promoter Group of the Transferor Company have no
intention to become/ be categorized as the Promoters/ Promoter Group of the Transferee Company and will be classified in
the public category in the Transferee Company.



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5

Name of the
Shareholders (I) RAVI KANT JAIPURIA VARUN JAIPURIA Kimaya Jaipuria Devyani Jaipuria Dhara Jaipuria Click here to go back

PAN (II) ANJPJ6194Q AHAPJ9246N CBZPM5445F AETPJ9004J ACQPJ8578E Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2114103 39625617 0 0 0 41739720

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

2114103 39625617 0 0 0 41739720

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.12 2.2 0 0 0 2.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 2114103 39625617 0 0 0 41739720

Total 2114103 39625617 0 0 0 41739720

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.12 2.2 0 0 0 2.32

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

2114103 39625617 0 0 0 41739720

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.12 2.18 0 0 0 2.29

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

2114103 39625617 0 0 0 41739720

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies

Corporate
Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RJ CORP
LIMITED

Devyani Jaipuria
Sports Academy
Private Limited

Cryoviva
Lifesciences
Private Limited

Varun Beverages
Limited

S V S India
Private Limited

Modern Montessori
International (India)
Private Limited

Lineage
Healthcare
Limited

PAN (II) AAACA2573R AAJCD8344G AAKCC3415A AAACV2678L AAACS2228R AADCM4344B AACCL0065H

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

714821970 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

714821970 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

39.67 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 714821970 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 714821970 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 39.67 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

714821970 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

39.3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

714821970 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KV Retail Private
Limited

Jacore Energy
Private Limited

Empire Stocks
Private Limited

Devyani Food
Industries Limited

CV Biotech
Private Limited

Cryoviva Biotech
Private Limited

Capital Infracon
Private Limited

PAN (II) AAHCK9530D AAECJ2658J AAECP0871H AABCD7572N AAICC8844R AACCC6069Q AACCC8379H

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 15

Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Accor Realcon Private Limited

PAN (II) AACCI0918G Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 714821970

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 714821970

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 39.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 714821970

Total 0 714821970

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 39.67

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 714821970

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 39.3

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 714821970

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies

Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Accor Developers
Private Limited

Accor Industries
Private Limited Africare Limited Arctic International

Private Limited
Arctic Overseas
Pte Ltd.

Cryoviva
International Pte.
Ltd

Cryoviva
Singapore Pte.
Ltd.

PAN (II) ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 105236831 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 105236831 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 5.84 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 105236831 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 105236831 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 5.84 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 105236831 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 5.79 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 105236831 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)

Textual
Information(3)

Textual
Information(4)

Textual
Information(5)

Textual
Information(6)

Textual
Information(7)

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Devyani Food
Industries
(Kenya) Ltd.

RJ Corp
International (UK)
Private Limited

RDJ Global
DMCC

Reviva Cell
(Thailand)
Company Limited

Varun Developers
Private Limited

Varun Food &
Beverages (Zambia)
Limited

Fuel Buddy
Zambia Limited

PAN (II) ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(8)

Textual
Information(9)

Textual
Information(10)

Textual
Information(11)

Textual
Information(12)

Textual
Information(13)

Textual
Information(14)

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 15 16 17 18

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AFRICARE DISTRIBUTORS
LIMITED

Cryoviva Malaysia SDN.
BHD.

Reviva Cell Technologies
Pte. Ltd.

RJ International Holdco
FZCO

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 105236831

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 105236831

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 5.84

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 105236831

Total 0 0 0 0 105236831

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 5.84

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 105236831

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 5.79

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 105236831

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN Textual Information(15) Textual Information(16) Textual Information(17) Textual Information(18)

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Text Block

Textual Information(1) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(2) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(3) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(4) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(5) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(6) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(7) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(8) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(9) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(10) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(11) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(12) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(13) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(14) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(15) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(16) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(17) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(18) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1

Category Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

30229853 30229853

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

30229853 30229853

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.68 1.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 30229853 30229853

Total 30229853 30229853

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.68 1.68

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

30229853 30229853

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=

1.66 1.66



(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

30229853 30229853

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Clearing Members Independent Director or his relatives HUF Trusts ESOP or ESOS or ESPS LLP Firm

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 30 1 3259 5 0 32 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

788101 4635 2431412 12828145 0 727316 500

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

788101 4635 2431412 12828145 0 727316 500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04 0 0.13 0.71 0 0.04 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 788101 4635 2431412 12828145 0 727316 500

Total 788101 4635 2431412 12828145 0 727316 500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.04 0 0.13 0.71 0 0.04 0

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0 0 17197381 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0 0 17197381 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

788101 4635 2431412 12828145 17197381 727316 500

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.04 0 0.13 0.71 0.95 0.04 0



Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

788101 4635 2431412 12828145 0 727316 500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 3328

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

16780109

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

16780109

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 16780109

Total 16780109

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.92

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

17197381

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

17197381

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

33977490

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.87



Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

16780109

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) 0



Sr. No. Name of Shareholder Name of the PAC Number of shares Percentage of shareholding by PAC

1 NA NA 0 0



Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Sr.
No.

Number of
shareholders

Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed
suspense account

voting rights which
are frozen

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for
public shareholders

1 0 0 0



Significant Beneficial Owners

Sr.
No.

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: Date of

creation /
acquisition
of
significant
beneficial
interest

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Whether by virtue of:

Shares Voting
rights

Rights on
distributable
dividend or
any other
distribution

Exercise
of
control

Exercise
of
significant
influence

1
RAVI
KANT
JAIPURIA

ANJPJ6194Q India
RAVI
KANT
JAIPURIA

ANJPJ6194Q India 0.12 Yes Yes 26-02-2021

2
RAVI
KANT
JAIPURIA

ANJPJ6194Q India RJ CORP
LIMITED AAACA2573R India 39.67 Yes Yes 03-09-1998

Total: 39.79 0 0





General information about company

Scrip code 543330

NSE Symbol DEVYANI

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE872J01023

Name of the company Devyani International Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No

Post Scheme Pre Secondary Sale_DIL

305405
Stamp

305405
Stamp



Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? Yes No Yes No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 9.94

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 10.9

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 12.44

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 13.58

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 14.12



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class
of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of
shares on
fully diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class eg:X Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

3 756561690 756561690 41.99 756561690 756561690 41.99 756561690

(B) Public 296905 1045158342 1045158342 58.01 1045158342 1045158342 58.01 17244681 17244681 1062403023

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 296908 1801720032 1801720032 100 1801720032 1801720032 100 17244681 17244681 1818964713



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

41.59 756561690

(B) Public 58.41 23718413 2.27 1045158337 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 23718413 1.32 1801720027 0 0 0



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of
shares on
fully diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg: X Class

eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 2 41739720 41739720 2.32 41739720 41739720 2.32 41739720

(d) Any Other
(specify) 1 714821970 714821970 39.67 714821970 714821970 39.67 714821970

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 3 756561690 756561690 41.99 756561690 756561690 41.99 756561690

(2) Foreign

(e) Any Other
(specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

3 756561690 756561690 41.99 756561690 756561690 41.99 756561690

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 50 377630918 377630918 20.96 377630918 377630918 20.96 0 0 377630918

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 16 19203567 19203567 1.07 19203567 19203567 1.07 0 0 19203567

(d) Banks 1 840007 840007 0.05 840007 840007 0.05 0 0 840007

(e) Insurance
Companies 10 55541948 55541948 3.08 55541948 55541948 3.08 0 0 55541948

(h) Sovereign Wealth
Funds 1 21000 21000 0 21000 21000 0 0 0 21000

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 5 60491 60491 0 60491 60491 0 0 0 60491

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 83 453297931 453297931 25.16 453297931 453297931 25.16 0 0 453297931

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

209 230965405 230965405 12.82 230965405 230965405 12.82 0 0 230965405



(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

18 6379953 6379953 0.35 6379953 6379953 0.35 0 0 6379953

(g) Any Other
(specify) 1 135466684 135466684 7.52 135466684 135466684 7.52 0 0 135466684

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 228 372812042 372812042 20.69 372812042 372812042 20.69 0 0 372812042

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

6 19124655 19124655 1.06 19124655 19124655 1.06 0 0 19124655

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 1 6381 6381 0 6381 6381 0 47300 47300 53681

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

287922 71969523 71969523 3.99 71969523 71969523 3.99 0 0 71969523

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

38 18153598 18153598 1.01 18153598 18153598 1.01 0 0 18153598

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 4563 4201778 4201778 0.23 4201778 4201778 0.23 0 0 4201778

(j) Foreign Nationals 1 932143 932143 0.05 932143 932143 0.05 0 0 932143

(k) Foreign
Companies 6 48635035 48635035 2.7 48635035 48635035 2.7 0 0 48635035

(l) Bodies Corporate 729 39245147 39245147 2.18 39245147 39245147 2.18 0 0 39245147

(m) Any Other
(specify) 3328 16780109 16780109 0.93 16780109 16780109 0.93 17197381 17197381 33977490

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 296594 219048369 219048369 12.16 219048369 219048369 12.16 17244681 17244681 236293050

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

296905 1045158342 1045158342 58.01 1045158342 1045158342 58.01 17244681 17244681 1062403023

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 296908 1801720032 1801720032 100 1801720032 1801720032 100 17244681 17244681 1818964713

Total
(A+B+C ) 296908 1801720032 1801720032 100 1801720032 1801720032 100 17244681 17244681 1818964713



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 2.29 41739720

(d) Any Other
(specify) 39.3 714821970

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 41.59 756561690

(2) Foreign

(e) Any Other
(specify) 0 0

Sub-Total
(A)(2) 0 0

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

41.59 756561690

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 20.76 0 0 377630918 0 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 1.06 5566180 28.99 19203567 0 0 0

(d) Banks 0.05 840007 100 840007 0 0 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 3.05 0 0 55541948 0 0 0

(h) Sovereign Wealth
Funds 0 0 0 21000 0 0 0

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 0 0 0 60491 0 0 0



Sub-Total
(B)(1) 24.92 6406187 1.41 453297931 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

12.7 0 0 230965405 0 0 0

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

0.35 0 0 6379953 0 0 0

(g) Any Other
(specify) 7.45 0 0 135466684 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 20.5 0 0 372812042 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

1.05 0 0 19124655 0 0 0

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 0 0 0 6381 0 0 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

3.96 1189661 1.65 71969518 0 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

1 230550 1.27 18153598 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 0.23 673513 16.03 4201778 0 0 0

(j) Foreign Nationals 0.05 932143 100 932143 0 0 0

(k) Foreign
Companies 2.67 13231588 27.21 48635035 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 2.16 1054771 2.69 39245147 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 1.87 0 0 16780109 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 12.99 17312226 7.9 219048364 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

58.41 23718413 2.27 1045158337 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 23718413 1.32 1801720027



Total
(A+B+C ) 100 23718413 1.32 1801720027

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Textual
Information(1)



Text Block

Textual Information(1)

The shareholding pattern has been prepared in the following two situations wherein 18.5% of the total paid-up equity share
capital of the Transferor Company held by Sapphire Foods Mauritius Limited (a promoter of the Transferor Company): (i)
1st Situation: Assuming 18.5% of the total paid-up equity share capital of the Transferor Company held by Sapphire Foods
Mauritius Limited (a promoter of the Transferor Company) sold to Arctic International Private Limited (a member of
promoter group entity of the Transferee Company), as a part of the SFIL Secondary Sale (as defined in the Scheme) i.e.
Post-arrangement (Post SFIL Secondary Sale); or (ii) 2nd Situation: Assuming 18.5% of the total paid-up equity share
capital of the Transferor Company held by Sapphire Foods Mauritius Limited (a promoter of the Transferor Company) has
not been sold to Arctic International Private Limited (a member of promoter group entity of the Transferee Company) i.e.
Post-arrangement (Pre SFIL Secondary Sale). It is hereby clarified that no additional equity shares of the Transferee
Company shall be issued/ allotted to any member of the Promoter/ Promoter Group of the Transferee Company pursuant to
the above arrangement. The Promoters/ Persons belonging to the Promoter Group of the Transferor Company have no
intention to become/ be categorized as the Promoters/ Promoter Group of the Transferee Company and will be classified in
the public category in the Transferee Company.



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5

Name of the
Shareholders (I) RAVI KANT JAIPURIA VARUN JAIPURIA Kimaya Jaipuria Devyani Jaipuria Dhara Jaipuria Click here to go back

PAN (II) ANJPJ6194Q AHAPJ9246N CBZPM5445F AETPJ9004J ACQPJ8578E Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2114103 39625617 0 0 0 41739720

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

2114103 39625617 0 0 0 41739720

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.12 2.2 0 0 0 2.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 2114103 39625617 0 0 0 41739720

Total 2114103 39625617 0 0 0 41739720

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.12 2.2 0 0 0 2.32

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

2114103 39625617 0 0 0 41739720

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.12 2.18 0 0 0 2.29

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

2114103 39625617 0 0 0 41739720

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies

Corporate
Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RJ CORP
LIMITED

Devyani Jaipuria
Sports Academy
Private Limited

Cryoviva
Lifesciences
Private Limited

Varun Beverages
Limited

S V S India
Private Limited

Modern Montessori
International (India)
Private Limited

Lineage
Healthcare
Limited

PAN (II) AAACA2573R AAJCD8344G AAKCC3415A AAACV2678L AAACS2228R AADCM4344B AACCL0065H

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

714821970 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

714821970 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

39.67 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 714821970 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 714821970 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 39.67 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

714821970 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

39.3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

714821970 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KV Retail Private
Limited

Jacore Energy
Private Limited

Empire Stocks
Private Limited

Devyani Food
Industries Limited

CV Biotech
Private Limited

Cryoviva Biotech
Private Limited

Capital Infracon
Private Limited

PAN (II) AAHCK9530D AAECJ2658J AAECP0871H AABCD7572N AAICC8844R AACCC6069Q AACCC8379H

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 15

Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Accor Realcon Private Limited

PAN (II) AACCI0918G Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 714821970

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 714821970

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 39.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 714821970

Total 0 714821970

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 39.67

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 714821970

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 39.3

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 714821970

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies

Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Accor Developers
Private Limited

Accor Industries
Private Limited Africare Limited Arctic International

Private Limited
Arctic Overseas
Pte Ltd.

Cryoviva
International Pte.
Ltd

Cryoviva
Singapore Pte.
Ltd.

PAN (II) ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)

Textual
Information(3)

Textual
Information(4)

Textual
Information(5)

Textual
Information(6)

Textual
Information(7)

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Devyani Food
Industries
(Kenya) Ltd.

RJ Corp
International (UK)
Private Limited

RDJ Global
DMCC

Reviva Cell
(Thailand)
Company Limited

Varun Developers
Private Limited

Varun Food &
Beverages (Zambia)
Limited

Fuel Buddy
Zambia Limited

PAN (II) ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(8)

Textual
Information(9)

Textual
Information(10)

Textual
Information(11)

Textual
Information(12)

Textual
Information(13)

Textual
Information(14)

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 15 16 17 18

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AFRICARE DISTRIBUTORS
LIMITED

Cryoviva Malaysia SDN.
BHD.

Reviva Cell Technologies
Pte. Ltd.

RJ International Holdco
FZCO

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN Textual Information(15) Textual Information(16) Textual Information(17) Textual Information(18)

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Text Block

Textual Information(1) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(2) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(3) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(4) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(5) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(6) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(7) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(8) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(9) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(10) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(11) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(12) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(13) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(14) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(15) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(16) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(17) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity

Textual Information(18) Dummy PAN mentioned since foreign entity



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1

Category Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

135466684 135466684

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

135466684 135466684

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.52 7.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 135466684 135466684

Total 135466684 135466684

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 7.52 7.52

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

135466684 135466684

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=

7.45 7.45



(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

135466684 135466684

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Clearing Members Independent Director or his relatives HUF Trusts ESOP or ESOS or ESPS LLP Firm

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 30 1 3259 5 0 32 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

788101 4635 2431412 12828145 0 727316 500

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

788101 4635 2431412 12828145 0 727316 500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04 0 0.13 0.71 0 0.04 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 788101 4635 2431412 12828145 0 727316 500

Total 788101 4635 2431412 12828145 0 727316 500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.04 0 0.13 0.71 0 0.04 0

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0 0 17197381 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0 0 17197381 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

788101 4635 2431412 12828145 17197381 727316 500

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.04 0 0.13 0.71 0.95 0.04 0



Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

788101 4635 2431412 12828145 0 727316 500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 3328

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

16780109

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

16780109

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 16780109

Total 16780109

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.92

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

17197381

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

17197381

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

33977490

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.87



Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

16780109

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) 0



Sr. No. Name of Shareholder Name of the PAC Number of shares Percentage of shareholding by PAC

1 NA NA 0 0



Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Sr.
No.

Number of
shareholders

Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed
suspense account

voting rights which
are frozen

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for
public shareholders

1 0 0 0



Significant Beneficial Owners

Sr.
No.

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: Date of

creation /
acquisition
of
significant
beneficial
interest

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Whether by virtue of:

Shares Voting
rights

Rights on
distributable
dividend or
any other
distribution

Exercise
of
control

Exercise
of
significant
influence

1
RAVI
KANT
JAIPURIA

ANJPJ6194Q India
RAVI
KANT
JAIPURIA

ANJPJ6194Q India 0.12 Yes Yes 26-02-2021

2
RAVI
KANT
JAIPURIA

ANJPJ6194Q India RJ CORP
LIMITED AAACA2573R India 39.67 Yes Yes 03-09-1998

Total: 39.79 0 0




